
extRa Virgin
OliVe Oil

Natürel Sızma Zeytinyağı
زیت الزیتون البكرممتاز

Known as the first of the trees, the olive 
tree, has become the symbol of sanctity, 
fruitfulness, wealth and peace. Our 
country, blended with the richness of the 
Mediterranean geography, is at the top 
of the list of delicious and high quality of 
olive oil production in the world today.

The subject of many legends, myths and 
stories, being a health friend of more 
than one civilization, as well as a source 
of income; liquid gold is handpicked 
from the olive tree, which is known as 
immortal. Besides strengthening the 
immune system and carrying antibiotic 
effect, it regulates the digestive system 
like a probiotic, and helps to reduce 
blood pressure and cholesterol. In the 
olive oil process, it is possible to say that 
it is an elaborared and toiled product 
due to its agricultural necessities and 
demanding care from the way of gathe-
ring to the packaging and contributing 

stage. 

We, as BioFarm Foodstuffs Trading 
L.L.C., bring this health, wealth and hap-
piness to your tables. We guarantee a 
fruity taste as well as perfection of smell 
as it should be with our genuine olive oil 

with low acidity.

Together with you, we fight for your 
health in the most delicious way. 

 

BIOFARM EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL 

 

Energy and Nutrients  100 g 
Energy 
Fats 
Saturated Fat 
Monounsaturated Fat 
Polyunsaturated Fat 
Carbonhydrate 
Fibre 
Protein 
Salt 
Vitamin E 
Minerals 

9300 kcal/3700 kj  
 
14.8 g 
73 g 
10.1 g 
0 g 
0 g 
0 g 
0 g 
10 mg 
0 g 

 

Net: 750 ml
16 glass bottles in a box.
Outer Dimension: 29,50 cm x 29 
cm x h:33 cm
Outer Weight: 12 L
48 Cases on per pallet.
Pallet Dimension: 100 x 130 x 195 
cm
Barcode: 8697431137003


